
Wild Fish Ceviche*
chili oil and coriander F

300g - 27 €

Beef Tartare*
toasted bread and

saffron mayonnaise G, E

275g - 26 €

Green Salad
selection of greens,

honey vinaigrette and walnuts N, V

450g - 16 €

Chilled Pea Soup
cold green pea soup, mint,

toasted sunflower seed praline D, N, V

250g - 14 €

Octopus Carpaccio
preserved lemon,

crispy capers and chili oil S, E

250g - 23 €

Fennel & Citrus Salad
shaved fennel, grapefruit 

and pomegranate vinaigrette N, VG

350g - 16 €

Chickpea & Crispy Chicken Salad
fresh herbs, fortunella

and sweet pepper G, CC, E, SE

450g - 23 €

COLD STARTERS

Siberia Caviar 50g
blini, chives, crème fraiche G, D, E, F

150g - 275 €

Jamón Patanegra de Bellota
& Selection of Local Cheese
pork, sweet paprika jam D, N

350g - 39 €

 
Coastal Olives VG

100g - 9 €

Marinated Sardines
lemon and garden herbs F

200g - 24 €

Fresh Tomatoes & Burrata
sliced tomatoes, burrata
and pistacchio pesto D, N, V

550g - 35 €

Eggplant Dip
smoky roasted eggplant,

tahini yogurt and fig leaf oil G, D, SE, V

200g - 12 €

Zucchini Fritters
stuffed with ricotta and

lemon zest, spiced honey D, G, E, V

275g - 17 €

Fish Pâté
dill and horseradish cream F, D

100g - 13 €

TO SHARE



French Fries CC, VG

200g - 8 €

Cabbage Coleslaw VG

200g - 7 €

Cherry Tomato Salad VG

250g - 14 €

Grilled Vegetables VG

350g - 16 €

SIDES

Fishermans Soup
rock fish, vegetables and saffron broth F, CE

400g - 35 €

Lamb Meatballs
tomato, pesto and pickled shallots G, N

375g - 26 €

 
Caramelized Onion & Goat Cheese Tart

flaky pastry, slow-cooked onions,
goat chees, thyme and fresh fig G, D

350g - 19 €

Grilled Mushrooms & Miso Butter
a mix of seasonal mushrooms,

miso glaze, on toast G, SY, D

350g - 22 €

Grilled Shrimps & Almond Caponata
smoky leeks S, N, D

350g - 33 €

Fried Squid
lemon zest and fresh herbs aioli S, G, E, CC

250g - 24 €

HOT STARTERS



Whole Wild Catch of the Day
local fish served by the kilo F, CE

kg / 92 € 

local fish portion

400g - 44 €
 

Tuna Burger
salad, tomato, spicy orange mayo,

onion and french fries F, G, E

400g - 26 €

Beef Burger
salad, tomato, onion, saffron mayonnaise

and french fries E, G, M, MU, SUL

400g - 24 €

Club sandwich
 grilled chicken, pancetta, salad, tomato,
mayonnaise and french fries E, G, M, MU, SUL, P

500g - 28 €
 

Prime Cuts of Beef to Share
green salad and french fries CC, G

kg / 175 €
 

Lamb Chops
grilled zucchini and mint CE, D

400g - 50 €

Linguini Pomodoro
fresh basil S, G, D, E, V

375g -23 €

Rigatoni Beef Ragu
slow-cooked beef, caramelized
onions and fresh thyme A, G, D, E

400g - 25 €

Pasta di Mare
fresh seafood in white wine sauce S, G, D, E

400g - 39 €

Linguini Pesto
pistacchio pesto, fresh basil S, G, D, E

375g - 28 €

MAINS



 *Select dishes feature raw or lightly processed ingredients - please enjoy at your own discretion.

*Pojedina jela mogu sadržati sirove ili blago termicki obradene sastojke – molimo da ih konzumirate po sopstvenom nahodenju.

We cannot guarantee that products are allergen-free or have been produced in an allergen-free environment.
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server before ordering.

D Dairy, E Egg, N Nuts, G Gluten, M Milk, MU Mustard, F Fish, S Seafood, SE Sesame, SY Soy, SUL Sulphites,
V Vegetarian, VG Vegan, L Local, P Pork, A Alcohol, C Crustaceans, CC Cross-contact, CE Celery

Dessert of the Day
ask your waiter

250g - 16 €

Fresh Fruit Plate VG

450g - 20 €

Dark Chocolate & Olive Oil Mousse
candied hazelnuts E, N

250g - 14 €

Rosewater Panna Cotta
pistachio and strawberry D, N

250g - 14 €

Grilled Peach
caramelized peach, greek yogurt

and thyme honey D, N

250g - 14 €

Semolina & Almond Cake
orange zest, cinnamon and

vanilla ice cream G, D, N

250g - 14 €

Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection
ask your waiter D, CC

150g - 10 €

DESSERT



DRINKS



4.1
17.5
24
73
6

8.5
17.3
16.5

17
48
30

7

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

Maraska Rum
Dictador 20Y
El Dorado 15
Diplomatico Ambassador
Plantation 3 Star
Plantation Isle of Fiji
Plantation XO 20y
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15y 
Zacapa Centenario XO 
Zacapa Solera 23
Cachasa

RUM

15
7

12
14
15

13.5
13
15
15

12.5
12.5

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

Hajduk Spirit
Citadelle Jardin d’Ete
Mombasa Strawbery Gin
Tanqueray No 10
Suntory Roku
Old Pilots Gin 
Hanami Gin
Botanist 
Gin Mare 
Hendricks 
Monkey 47

GIN

€VOL .

7
8.5

550
16.5
57.5

91
19.5
240

70

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

Skenderbeg
Lustau de Jerez Solera Gran Reserva
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Delamain Pleiade 1988
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy XO

COGNAC

16
17
73

Castarede Armagnac VSOP
Bas Armagnac Delord VSOP
Vieil Armagnac Delord 1983

ARMAGNAC

6.5
26
62

13.5
16.5
12.8

59
11.5
19.5

33
22
34

17.5
24.5

17
22.5

24
22

14.5
120
24
10
25

10.5

8.5

28
64

30ml
30ml
30ml

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

30ml

30ml
30ml

USA

Jack Daniels
Hudson Whiskey Manhattan Rye
Jack Daniels Sinatra
Woodford Reserve
Bullet Rye Frontier
Makers Mark

Scotland

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas 12Y
Highland Park 12Y
Macallan 15Y
Oban 14Y
Aberfeldy 16Y
Glenmorangie The Nectar
Chivas Regal Gold 18Y
Auchentoshan 12Y
Laphroig 10Y
Caol Ila 12Y
Scapa 16Y
Glenfiddich 12Y
Glenfiddich 26Y
Balvenie Double Wood 12Y
Dalmore 12Y
Lagavulin 16Y
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Ireland

Jamesons

Japan

The Chita
Yamazaki 10Y

WHISKY

SPIRITS
ŽESTOKA PIĆA €VOL .



30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

Don Julio Reposado
Herradura Silver
Herradura Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Mezcal

TEQUIL A

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

Beluga Noble
Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Beluga Gold Line
Beluga Pear and Linden
Beluga Rose and Lime
Beluga Cucumber and Mint
Titos Handmade
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc
Stolichnaya Elit 
Belvedere Smogory Forest
Belvedere Noble Night

VODKA

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

33.5
13.5
13.5

18
17.5
30
30
26
70

19.5

11.5
12.5
40

11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5

12
8.6

14.5
12.5

14
14

7.4
7
7

2.5

Cocchi Vermouth Extra Dry 
Cocchi Storico Vermouth
Cocchi Rosa 
Cocchi Americano

VERMOUTH

€VOL .

8
8

7.7
37

9.8
7.5
9.5

13.5

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

Manastir Kovilj Dunja
Manastir Kovilj Kajsija
Samar
Zlatni Tok 15Y
Gorda Sljiva
Institut Loza
Baraba Kajsija
Grappa Gaja di Barolo

BRANDY

7
5.2

22.5
4.6

5
5.7
5.2
5.2

7
6.5

6
8.3
5.5
8.3
8.5

11
7
7
6
6

12.5
6
6

7.7

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

Jagermeister
Amaro Ramazzotti
Patron XO Café
Giffard Creme de Peaches 
Giffard Creme de Cassis
Giffard Marasquino
Giffard Sour Apple
Giffard Menthe Pastille
Petrus Blood Bitter
Campari
Aperol
Disaronno Amaretto
Sambuca
Frangelico
Fernet-Branca
Jagermeister Manifest
Vecchio Amaro del Capo
Amaro Nonino
Mamma Mia Limoncello
Archers
Absinth
Parfait Triple Sec
Amaro Montenegro
Kahlua

LIQUEURS

SPIRITS
ŽESTOKA PIĆA

€VOL .



Green
green tea, pineapple, orange,
fresh mint, fresh sage

Hibiscus
lemon, hibiscus, ginger,
fresh mint

Lemon
black tea, lemon,
simple syrup, cranberry

Milky Way
coffee, coconut milk,
chocolate bitters, simple syrup 

I C E D  T E A  A N D  C O F F E E

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

10

10

10

10

Pink Panther
pineapple juice, raspberries,
coconut milk, simple syrup

Facelift
fresh cucumber, fresh mint,
tonic, green tea, honey 

Sunburn
hibiscus syrup, orange juice,
bitter lemon, roast almond bitters

M O C K T A I L S

150ml

150ml

150ml

10

10

10

€VOL .

Mamula
champagne, gin, sour cherry liqueur,
citrus, chocolate bitters

Stylo
tequila blanco, vodka, carrot purée,
lemon juice, spicy tincture 

La Vie En Rose
rosé wine, vodka, lemon juice,
white sugar, fresh strawberries

Bee’s Knees
rosé wine, aperol,
fresh orange juice, honey syrup

Pruna
plum brandy, plum purée, supasawa,
salted caramel, sparkling water

Black Betty
gin, lemon juice,
simple syrup, blackberry

Blooming Island
gin, elderflower, tonic,
vermouth, citrus 

Stargazer
apricot brandy, amaro, honey syrup,
orange bitters, sparkling wine

Bridesmaid
rosé wine, white vermouth, parfait d’amour,
elderflower, apple, citrus, berries

Just Peachy
vodka, peach purée, honey syrup,
citrus, sparkling water, peach foam

Rocky House
irish whisky, raspberry purée,
breakfast tea, citrus, sparkling water

Bon Voyage
plantation rum, grenadine,
pink grapefruit, saline, vegan foamer

S I G N A T U R E

165ml

130ml

220ml

160ml

150ml

100ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

130ml

200ml

110ml

24

17.5

16

11

17

13.5

19

16.5

17.5

14

12.5

16

€VOL .COCKTAILS
KOKTELI



C L A S S I C S

Belini
Secret recipe, white peach
purée, prosecco

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Gin Fizz
Star of Bombay, lemon juice,
simple syrup, soda

Negroni
Star of Bombay, Campari,
Cocchi di Torino

Classic Martini
Tito’s, Cocchi dry Vermouth

Dirty Martini
Star of Bombay, olive water,
Cocchi Vermouth di Trentino

Espresso Martini
Tito’s Handmade,
espresso, Kahlúa, syrup

Boulevardier
Woodford Reserve,
Campari, Cocchi Rosa

  

Caipirinha
Cachaça, lime, brown sugar

Caipiroska
Tito’s Handmade, lime,
brown sugar

Bloody Mary
Tito’s Handmade, tomato juice,
lime juice, Tabasco, smoked
celery salt, black pepper,
Worcestershire sauce

Cosmopolitan
Tito’s Handmade, Parfait Triple Sec
cranberry juice, lime juice

Margarita
Herradura Silver, lime juice,
Parfait Triple Sec

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, lime juice,
simple syrup, super syrup

Daiquiri
Plantation 3 Stars, lime juice,
simple syrup

150ml

140ml

160ml

90ml

90ml

93ml

80ml

100ml

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

120ml

120ml

205ml

100ml

85ml

115ml

95ml

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

COCKTAILS 
KOKTELI

€ € 

 

VO L . VO L .



FEELING CREATIVE?

Feel free to create your own
combination of fresh seasonal fruits

BEANS & LEAVES
ZRNA & LIŠĆE

LEAVES

English leaf blend
Lapsang Souchong
Ooland with Osmanthus
Sencha
Peppermint
Red beerries

BEANS

40ml
85ml

100ml
150ml

200ml

4.5
4.5
4.5

5
5

400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml

5
5
5
5
5
5

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato

SOFT DRINKS
GAZIRANA PIĆA

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

6
6
6
8

Thomas Henry Indian Tonic
Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit
Thomas Henry Ginger Ale
Thomas Henry Elderflower

WATER
VODA

SPARKLING

Rada

Evian

STILL

250ml
750ml
250ml
750ml

4
7
7

12

250ml
750ml
250ml
750ml

4
7
7

12

€VOL .

Bianca

Evian

BEER
PIVO

Nikšićko Gold

BOTTLED UP

200ml
200ml
200ml

6
6
6

330ml 7

Tomato Celery
Apple
Raspberry

JUICES
SOKOVI

IN THE MIX

The Roots
Beetroot, carrot, ginger

Green Garden
Celery, cucumber, green apple

Citrus Tree
Orange, grapefruit, lemon

FRESHLY SQUEZZED

300ml
300ml
300ml
300ml

7
8
5
5

300ml

300ml

300ml

10

10

10

€VOL .

Orange
Grapefruit
Apple
Lemonade



All prices include VAT and are subject to 10% service charge. 
Sve cijene ukljucuju PDV i podložne su naplati od 10% naknade za uslugu. 


